
Registration Fee 註冊費
Registration Fee US$100

Power Speaking ㇐般英文 Accommodation 學校住宿

POWER SPEAKING 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4weeks 0 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4weeks

Light Speaking US$300 US$450 US$600 US$750 Single Room US$380 US$570 US$760 US$950

Power Speaking 4 US$340 US$510 US$680 US$850 Double Room US$320 US$480 US$640 US$800

Power Speaking 6 US$400 US$600 US$800 US$1,000 Triple Room US$280 US$420 US$560 US$700

Power Speaking 8 US$460 US$690 US$920 US$1,150 Quad Room US$240 US$360 US$480 US$600

0 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4weeks 0 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4weeks

IELTS US$400 US$600 US$800 US$1,000 Single Room US$440 US$660 US$880 US$1,100

IELTS Guarantee (8 W) US$1,200 Double Room US$380 US$570 US$760 US$950

IELTS Guarantee (12 W) US$1,133 Triple Room US$300 US$450 US$600 US$750

TOEIC US$380 US$570 US$760 US$950 --------------------

Local Fee 當地費用  Check-in date is on Sunday and check-out is on Saturday at 13:00.

0 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4weeks SSP 7,800 PESO 

KIDS US$360 US$540 US$720 US$900 ACR E-Card 4,500 PESO

JUNIOR US$360 US$540 US$720 US$900 Airport Pick up 800 PESO

Text Book 4Weeks Estmate 2,000 PESO

Deposit 3,000 PESO

0 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4weeks Maintenance Fee Per Week 400 PESO

Beginner 4 US$340 US$510 US$680 US$850 Electricity Per Week 500 PESO

Beginner 6 US$400 US$600 US$800 ######## Laundry Fee Per Week 300 PESO 2 times/W

Extra Stay (Per Head) 1,300 PESO Per Night

欄1

0 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4weeks
Visa Extension

Business 4 US$380 US$570 US$760 US$950  1st Extension 5,500 PESO

Business 6 US$440 US$660 US$880 ########  2nd Extension 6,500 PESO

 ACR I-Card 4,500 PESO

 3rd ~ 5th Extension 5,500 PESO

0 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4weeks

Fittness English NT$420.00 NT$630.00 NT$840.00 US$1,050

Off-Campus Accommodation 校外住宿

Business English 商業英文

Fittness English 健身英文

 (5~8weeks) extend 
29days

(Special Study Permit)

One-Time Payment

IU ENGLISH ACADEMY 2026 Pricelist

The deposit will be 
refunded on the last 

One-Time Payment

 Extend 1 month each

▶Admission Policy◀
 * Payment is due 28 days before arrival. If fees are overdue, the registration will be cancelled.
 * Registration Fee is non-refundable.
 * Cancellation - 3 weeks before arrival - Registration Fee will be charged.
 * Cancellation - 2 weeks before arrival - Registration Fee and 1 week dormitory Fee will be charged.
 * Cancellation - 1 week before arrival  - Registration Fee and 2 weeks dormitory Fee will be charged.
 * If the course commencement is changed after the registration, reprocessing fee will be charged.
  (1st  Free / 2nd ~ $100)
 * Tuition fees (Course and Dormitory fee) are not transferrable to other instiTuitions or other students.

Beginner English 初學者英文

You are allowed 25 
kW.Any usage beyond this 
will be charged at 25 pesos 
per kW.

 Stay over 59 days (Process 
with 2nd visa Extension)

 (9~12weeks) extend 
1month

 (250-600 per Book)

Prices for more than four weeks are calculated proportionally.
If the price for 4 weeks is $1000, the price for 5 weeks will be $1250.

Prices for more than four weeks are calculated proportionally.
If the price for 4 weeks is $1000, the price for 5 weeks will be $1250.

Academic English 學術英文

Junior English 青少年英文


